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732-807-1111

DESSERT

Made with ❤ in the U.S.A

3311 sunset ave.
ocean township, NJ 07712 www.tramontospizza.com

tramontospizza@gmail.com

Meatball Parm Stromboli 15.99

14.99Cheese calzone
Mozzarella, garlic, ricotta, romano  
toppings $2.50 each

CRUST
thin crust, thicker crust, Granny style, deep dish round,

Sicilian, 8x10 Detroit, cauliflower, gluten free

THIN CRUST ROUNDS

VEGAN

4.99tiramisu cup Opening hours

10.99cheese burger & fries

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

Closed
11am - 9pm
11am - 9pm
11am - 9pm
11am - 9pm
11am - 9pm
12Pm - 8pm

Upside down 18.99 20.99 22.99
house blend cheese bottom fresh mozzarella with pizza sauce on top, sesame seed crust

25.99 27.99

ricotta and crispy fried onions

Spicy vodka roni
Char pepperoni cups, vodka sauce, romano, crushed red 
peppers, basil, House blend cheese, fresh mozzarella, BasilVegan Pizza 21.99

white pie, broccoli, fresh basil and garlic, cauliflower crust, evoo

Chickpea Bites 10.99
Vegan ranch

Buffalo chicken stromboli 16.99
chicken cutlet, buffalo sauce, bacon, ranch

Bar Pie 16" 19.99
edge to edge sauce and cheese, very thin cheese crust, pan pizza

vegan cheese quesadilla 10.99
Vegan cheese & marinara

caprese Pizza 20.99
12 inch White pie, vegan cheese, spinach, whole sliced tomato, garlic, evoo,
balsamic glaze, basil, vegan gluten free crust 

Gluten free pie
12 Inch , Marinara, Mozzarella Cheese

17.99

Chicken Tenders (3) and Fries 10.99

chicken parm Stromboli 15.99

4.99limoncello mascarpone cup

Buy two pizzas
get one 
50 %off

available for in store use only

Expires 5-31-25

$10 off

purchase of

$50 or more
available for in store use only

Expires 5-31-25

20 wings

25.99
available for in store use only

Expires 5-31-25

Free 2 liter soda
with purchase of

any 2 large pizzas
available for in store use only

Expires 5-31-25

Free garlic knots

with purchase of

any xl pizza
available for in store use only

Expires 5-31-25

TOPPINGS
Med Whole 3.00     Lrg/XL whole 3.50

pepperoni, sausage, peppers, onions, mushrooms, Broccoli, spinach, pineapple, 
onions, Jalapeno, pesto,  Roasted  red peppers, olives, ham, cherry tomato, 

sliced tomato, anchovies, hot cherry peppers, banana peppers

Fresh basil 1.25 • Fresh Garlic 2.50 • Pepperoni cups 4.00 • ricotta 4.00
meatballs 5.00 • Chicken 6.00 • Honey Biscuit Shrimp 9.00

mike’s HOT Honey 2.99 • Sesame Seed Crust 2.00 • bacon 5.00

KIDS (10 AND UNDER)

Med   lRg Xl

7.99Dominick's Butter Noodles

8.99Ravioli's (4) 

9.99Spaghetti and Meatball

Tramonto's Nutella Pie (12 inch) 13.99
6.99Cannolis (2)

10.99Maria's Fried Oreos (6)
6.99Zeppole (6)
9.99Funnel Cake Fries

nutella or strawberry dipping sauce

Nutella or strawberry dipping sauce
9.99s'mores empanadas (5)

9.99penne vodka

PIZZA
21.99XL thin crust Square

18 inch bar pie super thin & crispy, 16 cut

32.99Detroit Short Rib
10X8", Braised short rib, provolone, ricotta, crispy fried onions

23.99Detroit Hot Honey Roni
10X8", Pepperoni cups, mozzarella cheese, ricotta, pecorino, basil, Hot Honey drizzle

20.99Detroit
10x8" deep dish pan pizza with a crispy cheesy crust, EVoo, Romano, Basil

23.99detroit drunken vodka burrata
10X8", vodka sauce, fresh mozzarella, basil, burrata

23.99Sicilian
Traditional 16 inch, thicker crust square.  sauce, cheese, Romano, Evoo

25.99angry grandma
pepperoni cups, crushed red pepper, mike’s hot honey drizzle, basil

xl Deep Dish Round
Thick (light), airy, extra cheesy pan pie

28.99

Ya Motha's Mother Pie
Traditional grandma style, marinara sauce, fresh mozzarella, romano, garlic, EVOO, basil

24.99

Tri State Granny
Marinara, Pesto, Vodka sauce, cheesy bottom

25.99

The French Connection
(2) Traditional french bread pepperoni pizza, cheddar, mozzarella, basil

19.99

The Big Baron 
deep dish, Cheddar, mozzarella, Romano, pepperoni cups, oregano, ranch drizzle 

30.99

Deep Dish Lava Pie
crisp cheese edge, Extra cheesy, fresh mozzarella, white cheddar, pecorino,
& pepperoni cups, fresh basil

32.99

Romans Empire 
Roman style sesame seed crust, pepperoni cups, burrata, Mike's Hot Honey drizzle,
Fresh romano Basil

31.99

Roman Cheesesteak 
Shaved prime ribeye, cheddar, american & Mozzarella cheese, peppers, onions,
mushrooms, sesame seed roman style crust

29.99

Brooklyn Upside Down
Sesame seed crust, fresh mozzarella house blend cheese bottom,
marinara on top, loaded with parmesan cheese, evoo, fresh basil

26.99

The Twisted Garlic Knot
Cheese pizza with garlic knot crust, chopped mozzarella sticks, pepperoni
cups, ricotta, vodka sauce, EVOO, basil

34.99

Tomato Pie
Sicilian pie, housemade marinara topped with parmesan and basil, EVOO

21.99

decision maker 
half vodka, half marinara, romano, sesame seed sicilian crust, evoo, basil

26.99

23.99 25.99 27.99Pineapple Express
White pie, bbq grilled chicken, pineapple, bacon

22.99 24.99 26.99Fungo Bianco
White pie, portobello mushrooms, mozzarella cheese,
parmesan, spinach, basil, ricotta

Med   lRg Xl
plain 16.99 18.99 20.99

Margarita
marinara sauce, fresh mozzarella, parmesan, basil, garlic, evoo

22.99 24.99 26.99

Drunken Vodka
Vodka sauce, fresh mozzarella, parmesan, basil

22.99 24.99 26.99

Vegetarian
mozzarella, green pepper, red onion, mushroom, broccoli, tomato 

22.99 25.99 27.99

White
Mozzarella, ricotta, parmesan, basil, garlic 

21.99 23.99 25.99

BBQ Chicken Bacon Ranch 
White pie, fried chicken, bacon, bbq sauce,
ranch drizzle

23.99 25.99 27.99

Buffalo Inferno 
Fried buffalo chicken, mozzarella, ranch drizzle

22.99 24.99 26.99

Mediterranean 
Beef gyro, tomato, onion, olives, mozzarella, feta
cheese, shredded lettuce, tzatziki drizzle 

24.99 26.99 28.99

Chicken Parm
Fried chicken cutlet, mozzarella, parmesan

22.99 24.99 26.99

Southwest
Fried chicken, bacon, cherry tomato, onion, cheddar
blend, chipotle drizzle 

22.99 24.99 26.99

Big Mac Attack
Hamburger, House Blend cheese, shredded lettuce, mac sauce,
pickles, minced onions, sesame seed crust

24.99 27.99 29.99

Honey Butter Biscuit Fried Shrimp 24.99 27.99
Thin sesame seed crust, crispy flavorful honey butter
biscuit shrimp, boom boom drizzle

29.99

Stracciatella 24.99 26.99
marinara, burrata & romano cheese, Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, ev0o, garlic

28.99

charred Roni cups , mike’s hot honey, ricotta, romano, basil 
Hot honey roni 23.99 26.99 28.99

we cater 
Offering Pikup & Local delivery

3311 Sunset Ave, Ocean Township, NJ 07712

Med   lRg Xl

Chicken Fantasy
White pie, grilled chicken, pesto, portobello mushrooms,
sauteed spinach, garlic

23.99 25.99 27.99

27.99 29.99
White pie, chicken cutlet, prosciutto, roasted red
pepper, ricotta cheese, basil, balsamic glaze, evoo

24.99Sexy ItalianSausage, Pepper & Onion Stromboli 15.99

Italian Stromboli 15.99
pepperoni, peppers, onions

Veggie Pasta 18.99
Linguini packed with fresh spinach, cherry tomatoes, broccoli & mushrooms,
tossed in garlic and oil, house salad, fresh italian bread

CALZONES/STROMBOLIS

25.99 27.99

Cheesesteak Stromboli 18.99
peppers and onions

short rib Stromboli 24.99 The bee keeper granny pan
thin crust, fresh mozz, char roni cups, mikes hot honey, romano, basil

26.99

Hawaiian Style 
White pie, ham, pineapple, bacon, ricotta

22.99 24.99 26.99

Mango Habanero Chicken 
White pie, fried chicken, pepperoncinis, 
Hot cherry peppers, mango habanero sauce 

22.99 24.99 26.99

23.99
sausage, pepper & onion 23.99

one size / pan

3.50Gelato

The Meathead
Ham, pepperoni, italian sausage, bacon crumbles, cherry
tomatoes, banana peppers, onions

24.99 27.99 29.99

Supreme
Sausage, pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers, onions

23.99 26.99 28.99

26.99 28.99

the portobello mushroom pizza 21.99
red sauce, vegan cheese, portobello mushrooms, spinach, cauliflower crust



COLD SUBS / WRAPS

7.99Risotto Balls (2) 
Marinara dipping sauce 

9.99Zucchini Sticks 
Ranch dipping sauce

Garlic Knots (5) 4.99
Marinara dipping sauce 

Meatballs (2) 7.99
Marinara dipping sauce 

OVEN BAKED DISHES
Served with house salad, garlic bread & your choice of pasta. 

Gluten Free penne $2 OFF THE REEL: 
GRILLED CHICKEN & RICE BOWLS 

PANKO FRIED PASTA BLOCKS

THE FRIES CORNER

onion rings

flour or whole wheat wrap, cheddar, mozzarella
cheese quesadilla

whipped ricotta 13.99
lemon seasalt whipped ricotta topped with 
blueberry compote & honey, homemade crustini

SLIDERS

Bone in Wings 14.99

14.99
choice of sauce: Buffalo, Garlic Parm, Sweet Sticky Thai,
BBQ, Mango Habanero, Mike's Hot Honey, teriyaki

Boneless Wings

Chicken Francaise, Linguini

Blackened chicken fettuccine Alfredo 20.99

Cavatappi Bolognese 

18.99Spaghetti and Meatballs Marinara 
Cheese Ravioli with Ricotta

pesto burrata linguini

Cavatappi with broccoli    

mixed greens, tomato, red onion, cucumber, feta cheese, black olives, grape leaf

Meatball Parmesan 19.99

Chicken Parmesan 20.99

23.99kings Parm
Chicken cutlet, meatball, eggplant parmesan, fresh mozzarella, Marinara

sweet potato fries 7.99

Eggplant Parmesan 19.99

the roast beast 15.99
sauteed roast beef, caramelized onions, provolone, mozz, horseradish,
garlic bread aoli, aju

Chicken Vodka Parmesan 22.99

mac & cheese 9.99
cavatappi noodles, 5 cheese mac and cheese

Chicken BLT 14.99
grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

(10) choice of sauce: Buffalo, Sweet Sticky Thai, BBQ, Mango Habanero, teriyaki, 
Mike's Hot Honey (1.00), Garlic Parm (+$1.00)            spicy peach

Cheesesteak Eggrolls (3) 14.99
Ribeye steak, cooper sharp, peppers & onions with dipping sauce

spicy peach

HOT SUBS

Buy two pizzas
get one 
50 %off

available for in store use only

Expires 5-31-25

$10 off

purchase of

$50 or more
available for in store use only

Expires 5-31-25

20 wings

25.99
available for in store use only

Expires 5-31-25

Free 2 liter soda
with purchase of

any 2 large pizzas
available for in store use only

Expires 5-31-25

Free garlic knots

with purchase of

any xl pizza
available for in store use only

Expires 5-31-25

PASTA
Served with house salad & garlic bread. Gluten Free penne available $2 

Add Fried/grilled/blackened Chicken $6 • Add grilled Shrimp $9 • Add Sausage $5

11.99Cheesy Garlic Bread

10" plain or seeded hero Served with your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
fresh cracked pepper, oil, vinegar & bag of chips

The Goodfella
Prosciutto, fresh mozzarella, arugula, roasted peppers, EVOo, balsamic glaze

Turkey, provolone, arugula, roasted red peppers, garlic aioli
The Capri

Ham
TURKEY

Ham, pepperoni, Soppressata, capicola, ricotta, pepperoncini,  Served with
lettuce, tomato, onion, fresh cracked pepper, oil & vinegar

Italian Stallion

Roast Beef
Tuna
italian
ham, salami, provolone

17.99

13.99

The American 
Ham, turkey, roast beef, american cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, fresh cracked
pepper, oil & vinegar

14.99

12.99
12.99

15.99

13.99
12.99

13.99

SALADS SIDES PANINI'S

Cheddar cheese sauce, bacon crumbles, ranch drizzle
Cheesy Bacon Ranch Fries 9.99

Sidewinder Fries 6.99

Cheddar cheese sauce 
Cheese Fries 8.99

Cheddar cheese sauce, shaved ribeye steak
Cheesesteak Fries 13.99

9.99Mozzarella Sticks (5)
Marinara dipping sauce 

15.99
Marinara dipping sauce 
Fried Calamari 

10.99Chicken Tenders (5)

10.99Fried Ravioli (7)
Marinara dipping sauce 

13.99
With Boom Boom sauce
Honey Butter Biscuit Fried Shrimp

14.99Tramonto's Meatballs with Ricotta (3)

9.99Corn Nuggets 

13.99
mozzarella sticks (2), Buffalo wings (3), chicken tenders (2), sidewinder Fries
App Sampler

8.99Sausage (2) 

2.99Vodka Sauce 3.25 oz
1.99Marinara Sauce 4 oz

Garlic Bread 4.99

OG Philly Cheesesteak  
sirloin steak, Melted cheddar, mushrooms, onions and peppers, Served with sidewinder fries

14.99

Shaved Prime Ribeye Cheesesteak
Melted cooper sharp, mushrooms, onions & peppers, Au Jus, seeded bun,
Served with sidewinder fries

19.99

eggplant italiano
roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, arugula, balsamic glaze , evoo

14.99

Chicken Cheesesteak
American cheese, mushrooms, onions & peppers , Served with sidewinder fries

14.99

Sauteed Broccoli 8.99

Burrata Cheese Ball 4.99

Sauteed Spinach Garlic & Oil 9.99
Mike's Hot Honey (2 oz) 2.99

Sauteed Roasted Red Pepper & Artichoke 9.99

Jalapeno Poppers (7) 10.99

APPETIZERS
12.99

crisp romaine, Romano cheese, fresh Parmesan flakes, Housemade croutons
Caesar

10.99Bolognese
Marinara dipping sauce 

22.99
19.99

16.99

18.99Penne Vodka 

19.99

15.99

Shrimp Scampi, Linguini 22.99

16.99
romaine, Prosciutto, Salami, sopressata, Mozzarella cheese with pepperoncini, roasted red
peppers, artichoke hearts, cherry tomatoes, black olives, arugula, vinaigrette

Antipasto

15.99
mixed greens, Cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, red onion, apples, dried
cranberries, glazed pecans, gorgonzola crumbles, raspberry vinaigrette

Harvest Green

16.99
Heirloom tomato, cherry tomatoes, Fresh Basil & balsamic glaze
Burrata

17.99
mixed greens, Fried chicken, bacon crumbles, hard boiled egg, housemade croutons,
cheddar cheese, corn, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, southwest dressing

Southwestern Cobb Chicken

greek salad 13.99

15.99
mixed greens, Strawberries, candied pecans, red onion, dried
cranberries, feta, housemade croutons, raspberry vinaigrette

Strawberry Fields

4.99Soup Du Jour

19.99Honey chicken  Mac N cheese
hot honey fried chicken, bacon, 5 cheese mac n cheese

Tipsy Parm 24.99
vodka sauce, chicken cutlet, fresh mozzarella, meatball, burrata

Fettuccine Alfredo
Alfredo dipping sauce

10.99

Mac & Cheese 
Marinara dipping sauce

10.99

Penne Vodka
Vodka dipping sauce 

10.99

2 sliders Served with sidewinder fries

Served with sidewinder fries

Chicken Italiano 14.99
Fried cutlet, roasted peppers, fresh mozzarella, ricotta, 
arugula, EVOo, balsamic glaze

Chicken Pesto 14.99
Grilled chicken, portabello mushrooms, roasted peppers, 
fresh mozzarella, arugula, basil

Slow cooked, provolone, caramelized onions, arugula, garlic aioli
Short Rib  19.99

Eggplant, broccoli, roasted peppers, portabello mushrooms, grilled tomato,
spinach, red onions, mozzarella, roasted red peppers, balsamic glaze

Herbivore 15.99

2 Smashed angus beef patties, bacon, american cheese, caramelized onions, 
lettuce, pickles, house sauce

Smashed 14.99

14.99
Fried cutlets, marinara, fresh mozzarella, romano
vodka parm $1.00

chicken Parm

18.99
Braised Short Rib, Provolone, crispy fried onions, garlic aioli
short Rib 

14.99Meatball parm

BBQ chicken, bacon, cheddar cheese, house slaw, french fried onions, ranch drizzle
14.99BBQ Chicken

spicy crispy chicken, pickles, house slaw, boom boom sauce
14.99Knuckle Sandwiches 

Meatball Parm 14.99

Chicken Parm 14.99

Sausage Peppers Onions 14.99

Eggplant Parm  13.99

Drunken chicken Vodka parm 15.99

14.99Buffalo Bowl
Gorgonzola crumbles, bacon, carrots, celery, ranch drizzle, over rice

14.99House Garlic Herb Bowl
Cherry tomatoes, red onions, cucumber, avocado, lime crema drizzle, over rice

14.99Chipotle Bowl
Fajita bell pepper & onion, tomatoes, black beans, avocado, black olives,
shredded cheddar  cheese, southwest sauce, lime crema drizzle, over rice

14.99Greek Bowl
Feta, cucumbers, red onion, cherry tomatoes, tzatziki, over rice

14.99Bbq bowl
Bacon, cheddar cheese, avocado, tomato, corn, black beans, ranch, lime
crema drizzle, over rice

14.99
Broccoli, bell peppers, sesame seeds, over rice
Teriyaki Bowl

19.99
mashed potato, corn, provolone, mozzarella, crispy fried onions
short rib bowl

9.99

Bolognese, fresh bolognese meat sauce
Bolo Fries 11.99

Marinara, mozzarella cheese
Pepperoni Pizza Fries 10.99

Cotija cheese, tajin, lime mayonnaise, Corn
Elote Fries 9.99

13.99
mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, carrots, Housemade croutons
House

10.99

Add Fried / Grilled / Blackened Chicken $6 • Grilled shrimp $9

Add Cheese $3

Cavatappi with sausage, sauteed spinach & garlic 19.99

with southwest dipping sauce

homemade meatballs, marinara, fresh mozzarella, romano
chopped chicken caesar wrap 14.99
fried chicken, croutons, Fresh parm flakes, romano cheese, caeser dressing

Add Extra Chicken to bowls for $3.00 

Buffalo Chicken  14.99
fried buffalo chicken, lettuce, tomato, red Onions, bacon, gorgonzola cheese, ranch

Chicken Penne Vodka 15.99
Fried cutlet, fresh mozzarella, spinach, penne, vodka sauce

side salad 5.99


